Pos.

10
20
30
4°
5o
5o
70
70
ge°
g°
ge°
g°
13°
13°
13°
13°
17 °°
17°
17 °°
17°
17 °°
17°
17 °°
17°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°

Nome Giocatore

Casotto Samuele
Micolini Simone
Cabrele Eros
Capogreco Matteo
Dicati Enrico
Lonis Massimo
Bevilacqua Paolo
Carafa Mario
Bazzo Marco
Rossi Mirko

Rupil Gianni
Solari Andrea
Bortolami Enrico
Perotta Fabio
Poletti Michele
Santoro Bruno
Borin Luciano
D'Agostini Deni
Del Conte Alessio
Meloni Fabio
Mirengo Raffaele
Paglia Stefano
Plado Gianluca
Selva Andrea
Babolin Riccardo
Chiavazza Claudio
Loreggia Antonio
Marani Luca
Pattaro Maurizio

Taglianetti Simone

Classifica Salsomaggiore Terme (Pr)

08 maggio 2011
Regione
Veneto
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Veneto
Emilia
Veneto
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Veneto
Lombardia
Piemonte
Emilia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Emilia
Veneto
Piemonte
Emilia
Piemonte
Veneto
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Veneto
Piemonte
Emilia
Emilia
Lombardia
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Veneto
Piemonte
Veneto
Emilia
Piemonte

Piemonte
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